
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

12/20/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,319,427

2nd Payment 1,372,204

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,427,093

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,484,176

5th Payment 1,543,543

1 12/14/13 Sat $35,027,210 $20,182,663 $40,000,000 $22,197,558.27 1.802 9.5% 9.5% 6th Payment 1,605,285

2 12/18/13 Wed $33,401,446 $39,428,561 $50,000,000 $27,746,947.84 1.802 9.1% 17.7% 7th Payment 1,669,497

3 12/21/13 Sat $33,275,850 $58,276,885 $60,000,000 $33,482,142.86 1.792 9.1% 25.2% 8th Payment 1,736,276

4 12/25/13 Wed $26,721,157 $73,588,161 $74,000,000 $41,300,000.00 1.792 7.3% 30.7% 9th Payment 1,805,727

5 12/28/13 Sat $34,939,642 $93,608,646 $87,000,000 $48,500,000.00 1.792 9.5% 37.3% 10th Payment 1,877,957

6 01/01/14 Wed $29,393,272 $110,451,050 $110,000,000 $61,400,000.00 1.792 8.0% 42.3% 11th Payment 1,953,075

7 01/04/14 Sat $40,823,478 $133,140,918 $130,000,000 $72,500,000.00 1.792 11.0% 48.7% 12th Payment 2,031,198

8 01/08/14 Wed $33,802,263 $151,298,209 $151,000,000 $84,300,000.00 1.792 9.2% 53.4% 13th Payment 2,112,446

9 01/11/14 Sat $47,232,764 $176,669,855 $186,000,000 $103,800,000.00 1.792 12.6% 59.3% 14th Payment 2,196,944

10 01/15/14 Wed $43,777,311 $200,185,363 $216,000,000 $120,500,000.00 1.792 11.7% 64.0% 15th Payment 2,284,821

11 01/18/14 Sat $64,472,722 $234,817,660 $250,000,000 $139,500,000.00 1.792 16.8% 70.1% 16th Payment 2,376,214

12 01/22/14 Wed $87,554,623 $278,710,718 $400,000,000 $223,200,000.00 1.792 22.1% 76.7% 17th Payment 2,471,263

13 01/25/14 Sat $177,299,987 $367,595,102 $550,000,000 $306,900,000.00 1.792 39.7% 85.9% 18th Payment 2,570,113

14 01/29/14 Wed $338,398,616 $537,241,772 $500,000,000 $279,000,000.00 1.792 61.9% 94.6% 19th Payment 2,672,918

15 02/01/14 Sat $398,924,970 $737,231,635 $0.00 1.792 68.0% 98.3% 20th Payment 2,779,834

16 02/05/14 Wed $845,996,540 $1,161,348,312 $0.00 1.792 91.1% 99.8% 21st Payment 2,891,028

17 02/08/14 Sat $1,097,043,667 $1,711,320,436 $0.00 1.792 95.6% 100.0% 22nd Payment 3,006,669

18 02/12/14 Wed $1,205,545,070 $2,315,686,700 $0.00 1.792 96.8% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,126,936

19 02/15/14 Sat $1,590,713,318 $3,113,146,279 $0.00 1.792 98.9% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,252,013

20 02/19/14 Wed $1,808,317,605 $4,019,695,675 $0.00 1.792 99.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,382,094

21 02/22/14 Sat $2,465,605,643 $5,255,758,024 $0.00 1.792 99.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,517,377

22 02/26/14 Wed $2,893,308,168 $6,706,237,057 $0.00 1.792 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 3,658,072

28th Payment 3,804,395

29th Payment 3,956,571

30th Payment 4,114,834

Total 74,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/20/2013


